HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH

SOCIETY FOR CENTRALIZED RECRUITMENT OF STAFF IN SUBORDINATE COURTS (5.S.5.C.)

WWW.SSSC.qOV.in infosssc.highcourt@gmail.com Ph.0172-2722012

NO. 865/555C

DATED: 22/11/2018
NOTICE

Advertisement No. 22C/SSSC/PB/2017

MERIT WISE LIST OF CANDIDATES RECOMMENDED FOR APPOINTMENT TO THE POSTS OF CLERK IN SUBORDINATE
COURTS OF PUNJAB FROM WAITING LIST, ALONGWITH STATIONS OF POSTING. THESE CANDIDATES ARE DIRECTED TO
REPORT TO THE SUPERINTENDENT OF CONCERNED SESSIONS DIVISION ALLOCATED TO THEM ON 05.12.2018 FOR
FURTHER INSTRUCTIONS.

CANDIDATES RECOMMENDED FROM GENERAL CATEGORY WAITING LIST

MARKS
CATEGORY OBTAINED IN
WRITTEN TEST

STATION
ALLOCATED

FATEHGARH
27186381 6080 SACHIN GAIROLA JAI PRAKASH GAIROLA 09-09-1987 General 43.75 SAHIP



http://www.sssc.gov.in/
mailto:infosssc.highcourt@gmail.com

271696178

27133097

D

7188261

27134419

27167450

27102613

27158558

27142598

27160832

D

7123188

27181974

27105353

6172
6198
6464
5059

5183

7058

6251
5215
6499
5630

6974

SANDEEP KAUR
HARMANPREET SINGH BAL
GAURAV SHARMA
ANKUSH CHAHAL
CHARANPREET SINGH

SARWARA

VIJAY KARAN

VIJAY KUMAR

HARPREET KAUR

JASDEEP KAUR

LOVEN SINGLA

SATNAM SINGH
MANIJIT SINGH BAL
VED PARKASH
DHARAM PAL
GURMEET SINGH

SARWARA

PARAMJIT KUMAR

SURINDER PAL

HARBANS SINGH

DALJEET SINGH

RAJ KUMAR

SURESH SINGLA

ANIL KUMAR JAIN

15-10-1989

02-03-1992

13-10-1992

29-03-1994

05-03-1995

20-09-1988

04-07-1989

21-01-1990

05-06-1990

03-09-1990

19-03-1991

15-04-1992

General
[applied in LDESM
(Gen.) of Punjab

Category but treated
as General on his

own request]

43.75

43.15

43.15

43.75

43.75

43.5

43.5

4

:

4
4

3
3
3
3

4

.5
.5
.5
.5
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43

SAS NAGAR

AMRITSAR

SAS NAGAR

SAS NAGAR

SANGRUR

SAS NAGAR

RUPNAGAR

SANGRUR

RUPNAGAR

RUPNAGAR

BATHINDA
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27119651

27112321

27161188

27178934

27165206

27163466

27163382

27115466

27118359

27165660

27160115

27116171

27109984

27106922

5413

5580

7354

6984

6514

5198

7120

6732

6774

6193

5146

6982

5585

5984

RAJDEEP SINGH

SARVESH SHARMA

NARESH SHARMA

VINOD KUMAR

KULDIP KUMAR

ANUP SHARMA

ROHIT LATHWAL

NITESH GOYAL

ROHIT KUMAR

BHUPINDER SINGH

PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA

HUMKANT

MADAN LAL

SAT PAL

ANAND SINGH

PAWAN KUMAR

HARBANS SINGH

RAMESH KUMAR

DARSHAN SHARMA

SHAMSHER SINGH

LATHWAL

VIJAY GOYAL

GURMEET SHARMA

SAMPURAN CHAND

07-04-1993

22-01-1994

01-12-1994

06-10-1997

19-10-1981

10-11-1983

01-01-1986

04-10-1987

12-12-1988

23-07-1991

10-02-1992

21-09-1993

10-10-1993

10-11-1993

Reserved Category
of Other State

Reserved Category
of Other State

4

4
4

3.5
3.5
3.5
43.5
43.25
43.25
43.25
43.25
43.25
43.25
43.25
43.25

43.25

43.25

RUPNAGAR

FEROZEPUR

LUDHIANA

BATHINDA

RUPNAGAR

RUPNAGAR

LUDHIANA

MOGA

BATHINDA

RUPNAGAR

SBS NAGAR

BATHINDA

AMRITSAR

AMRITSAR
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27109584

27135262

27120418

27103296

27171004

27154342

27122071

27145343

27167461

27149452

27164795

27119251

27182122

27119464

27147680

6370

59117

6159

5362

7488

6284

5843

6440

6228

6994

5187

6192

6959

5749

6118

DEEPAK AGGARWAL

DHARUV KUMAR

VIVEK

UMESH CHAWLA

SHUBHAM DADHWAL

SALONI GUPTA

JASKARAN SINGH

RAVI KUMAR

GURBINDER KAUR

LALIT SHARMA

NANCY BANSAL

SATBEER JINDAL

RAMESH AGGARWAL

PARDEEP KUMAR

BHAGWATI PRASHAD

AGDISH CHAWLA

RANTJIT SINGH

PARKASH CHAND

DADHWAL

SURINDER KUMAR GUPTA

BOOTA SINGH

RAM NATH GARG

MAHENDER SINGH

RANDHIR SINGH

JASVIR SINGH

BALWINDER SHARMA

RAM CHAND

22-11-1993

20-12-1993

18-08-1994

08-11-1994

08-02-1995

03-03-1995

30-07-1995

23-09-1980

20-08-1985

03-03-1987

15-02-1989

07-06-1990

13-08-1990

24-08-1990

23-11-1990

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

Reserved Category
of Other State

General

General

General

General

General

General

43.25

43.25

43.25

43.25

43.25

43.25

43.25
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LUDHIANA

AMRITSAR

SBS NAGAR

SBS NAGAR

FEROZEPUR

FEROZEPUR

MOGA
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27146742

27141898

27111067

271217509

27164939

27114990

27104860

27169454

27116539

27104359

27137330

27120247

27133435

27157321

6280
5032
5884

7294

7076
7318
5234
6425
7281
6480
7280
6275

6753

5133

BRI] MOHAN

RAJ KUMAR

VIVEK THAKUR

HARSHARAN SINGH

RAJAN KUMAR

GAGANDEEP KAUR

RIYA RAJDEV

RAJESH KUMAR

VISHWAS KATARIA

JAGBIR SINGH

JATINDERPAL SINGH

SATISH KUMAR

DHARAM PAL

CHIMAN LAL

JOGINDER SINGH THAKUR

PARAMJEET SINGH

SUKHWINDER LAL

AVTAR SINGH

VINOD KUMAR

DES RA]

HARISH WALIA

RAJESH KATARIA

SUKHDEV SINGH

BRI] MOHAN SHARMA

SURJIT SINGH

02-12-1990

16-11-1991

12-11-1992

05-12-1993

01-05-1994

30-07-1994

21-04-1996

27-02-1997

25-04-1990

15-02-1991

26-10-1991

04-03-1992

22-03-1992

14-05-1992

General

General

General

General

Reserved Category
of Other State

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General
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[MAHESH GROVER]
MEMBER SECRETARY

S.S.S.C.



